Mail Stop: Assignments Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	7219 J.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMM Patent and Trademan
P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450	OCT 0 7 2004 Attorney Docket No. 11804
Please record the attached original document or copy thereof.	TA TADEMINETORS
1. A. Name of conveying parties: Tomomi YAMADA Keiji YOEDA 10-7-0(2. A. Name and address of receiving party(ies): TOYOTA JIDOSHA KABUSHIKI KAISHA 1, TOYOTA-CHO TOYOTA-SHI, AICHI-KEN 471-8571 JAPAN
B. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No	
3. A. Nature of conveyance:	B. Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐Yes ☒ No
☐ Assignment ☐ Merger	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	
Other Record to correct Assignor name and Assignee address on an assignment document previously recorded on February 9, 2004, reel 014977/frame 0874	
B. Execution Date: February 4, 2004	
4. A. If this document is being filed together with a new ap	plication, the execution date of the application is:
B. Patent Application No. <u>10/773,299</u>	C. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers a	ttached? 🗌 Yes 🗵 No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: James A. Oliff	7. A. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
	B. Enclosed (Check No. <u>159380</u>)
Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320	Credit any overpayment or charge any underpayment deposit account number 15-0461.
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inforthe driginal accument.	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true c
James A. Oliff, Registration No. 27,075 Michael Britton, Registration No. 47,260	Date: October 7, 2004
Total number of pages	including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 5

PATENT REEL: 015867 FRAME: 0658 Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450



U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

1. A B 3. A	Tomomi YAMADA Kenji YOEDA . Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? . Yes No	2. 4		Name and address of receiving party: TOYOTA JIDOSHA KABUSHIKI KAISHA 1, TOYOTA-CHO TOYOTA-SHI, AICHI-KEN 471-8571 JAPAN Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	17548 U.S.F
3. A	Tomomi YAMADA Kenji YOEDA . Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No . Nature of conveyance: . Assignment			TOYOTA JIDOSHA KABUSHIKI KAISHA 1, TOYOTA-CHO TOYOTA-SHI, AICHI-KEN 471-8571 JAPAN Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	17548 1
3. A	☐ Yes ☑ No Nature of conveyance: ☐ Assignment ☐ Merger ☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name		В.		
[] [Assignment		В.		
[Security Agreement Change of Name				
[[E	_				
E	Other				
E					
	B. Execution Date: All) February 4, 2004				
2	A. If this document is being filed together with a new appload 1004 3. Patent Application No.(s) 10773299			e execution date of the application is: <u>All) Febru</u> Patent No.(s)	iary 4
	Additional numbers atta	ched?		Yes 🛮 No	
	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6.	Tota	al number of applications and patents involved:	1
	Name: James A. Oliff	7.	A.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00	
			В.	Enclosed (Check No. 150850	
	Address: OLIFF & BERRIDGE, PLC P.O. Box 19928 Alexandria, VA 22320	8.		edit any overpayment or charge any underpayment of charge any underpayment of charge any underpayment account number 15-0461.	nt to

PATENT REEL: 015867 FRAME: 0659

ASSIGNMENT

		(1)	Tomomi YAMADA			
1-8)	Insert	(2)	Keiji YOEDA	(6)		
	Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(3)		(7)		
		(4)		(8)		
	,	to eac	In consideration of the sum of one the of the undersigned, each undersigned.			
9)	Insert Name of Assignee	(9)	TOYOTA JIDOSHA KABUSHI	KI KAISHA .	•	
10)	Insert Address of Assignee	(10)	1, Toyota-cho, Toyota-shi, Aich	i-ken, 471-8571	apan	
1		the en inven divisi	inafter designated as the Assignee) attre right, title and interest for the tion, and in all applications for patonal, continuation, substitute, and less and reexamination certificates the state of th	United States of A ent including any reissue application	rs, successors, assigns an America as defined in 3 and all provisional, no m(s), and all Letters Pat	d legal representatives, 5 U.S.C. §100, in the a-provisional, ent, extensions,
11)	Insert	(11)	VALVE DRIVE SYSTE	M AND MET	HOD	
	Identification such as Title, Case Number, or Foreign Application Number	for w	rney Docket No. hich the undersigned has (have) except date herewith or	•		
12)	Insert Date of	On Ev	en date herewith of		•	
12)	Signing of	(12)	on		· 	
	Application		•	•		
	Alternative	(13)	U.S. application Serial Number			
13)						
eissue pplica iny app	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agre applications for the inventions and patents as the Ass: 2) Each undersigned agre plication or continuation or cignee in every way possible	filed es to exec on, and ar ignee may es to exec division the	rute all papers necessary in connect by patent(s) issuing thereon, and also y deem necessary. rute all papers necessary in connect thereof, or any patent or reissue app- ing evidence and going forward with	ion with any apploo to execute sepa ion with any inter lication based the th such interferen	ication and any continuitate assignments in conference which may be detected, for the invention, ce.	ing, divisional or nection with such declared concerning and to cooperate with
eissue applica any app he Ass claims eexam from sa acrein a binding dentifi	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agre applications for the inventications and patents as the Ass: 2) Each undersigned agree of the invention or continuation agrant of the Internat 4) Each undersigned agree ination a grant of a valid Um 5) Each undersigned authorized application(s) to the said assigned, and that he has not gon him and his heirs, succe 6) Each undersigned here	filed es to exect on, and ar ignee may es to exect division the in obtain obtain obtain con es to exect con al Con es to perf nited State orizes an Assignee t executect essors, ass by grants	cute all papers necessary in connect by patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. Cute all papers necessary in connect hereof, or any patent or reissue appliance evidence and going forward with the test and documents and power and papers and documents and power to for Protection of Industrial form all affirmative acts which may	ion with any application with any inter- ion with any inter- lication based the th such interference form any act w Property or similate to be necessary to compare any and all and covenants the ents in conflict he	dication and any continuate assignments in conference which may be directly for the invention, ce. Thich may be necessary lar agreements.	ing, divisional or nection with such declared concerning and to cooperate with in connection with firm by reissue or United States resulting nvey the entire interest this assignment is any further
eissue pplica my app he Ass claims eexam from sa aerein a pinding	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agre applications for the inventions and patents as the Ass. 2) Each undersigned agreolication or continuation or dignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agreor provisions of the Internat 4) Each undersigned agreination a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned authorizing authorizing and that he has not gon him and his heirs, succe 6) Each undersigned herecation that may be necessary	filed es to execute, and ar ignee may es to execute in obtain es to execute corizes and Assignee t execute essors, ass by grants y or desire	cute all papers necessary in connect by patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. The all papers necessary in connect thereof, or any patent or reissue applying evidence and going forward with the all papers and documents and powention for Protection of Industrial orm all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. If requests the Director of Patents to, as Assignee of the entire interest, and will not execute, any agreeming and legal representatives. The firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the rule the undersigned on the date(s) oppose the patent of the control of the control of the undersigned on the date(s) oppose the control of the control of the control of the undersigned on the date(s) oppose the control of the	ion with any application with any inter- ion with any inter- lication based the th such interferent perform any act w. Property or similate the necessary to co- to issue any and all and covenants the ents in conflict he that the power to it es of the United Separate the posite the underse	tication and any continuate assignments in conference which may be detected, for the invention, ce. Thich may be necessary lar agreements. The properties of the latter patents of the latter patent and agrees that the last patent and Trader patents patent and Trader latter patent and Trader latter patent patents.	ing, divisional or nection with such leclared concerning and to cooperate with in connection with irm by reissue or United States resulting nivey the entire interesthis assignment is any further mark Office for
eissue pplica ny app he Ass laims eexam rom sa erein inding dentifi ecorda	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agre applications for the inventions and patents as the Ass. 2) Each undersigned agreolication or continuation or dignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agreor provisions of the Internat 4) Each undersigned agreination a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned authorizing authorizing and that he has not gon him and his heirs, succe 6) Each undersigned herecation that may be necessary	filed es to exect on, and ar ignee may es to exect livision the in obtain es to exect ional Cor es to perfer ited State orizes and Assignee to execute to	cute all papers necessary in connect by patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. The all papers necessary in connect thereof, or any patent or reissue applying evidence and going forward with the all papers and documents and powention for Protection of Industrial orm all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. If requests the Director of Patents to, as Assignee of the entire interest, and will not execute, any agreeming and legal representatives. The firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the rule the undersigned on the date(s) oppose the patent of the control of the control of the undersigned on the date(s) oppose the control of the control of the control of the undersigned on the date(s) oppose the control of the	ion with any application with any inter- ion with any inter- lication based the th such interferent perform any act w. Property or similate the necessary to co- to issue any and all and covenants the ents in conflict he that the power to it es of the United Separate the posite the underse	tication and any continuate assignments in conference which may be detected, for the invention, ce. Thich may be necessary lar agreements. The properties of the latter patents of the latter patent and agrees that the last patent and Trader patents patent and Trader latter patent and Trader latter patent patents.	ing, divisional or nection with such leclared concerning and to cooperate with in connection with irm by reissue or United States resulting nivey the entire interesthis assignment is any further mark Office for
eissue pplica ny app he Ass claims eexam rom sa cerein i inding dentifi ecorda	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agre applications for the inventications and patents as the Ass. 2) Each undersigned agree of the invention or continuation agreed agree in a continuation agrant of a valid Um 5) Each undersigned authorized application(s) to the said assigned, and that he has not gon him and his heirs, succe 6) Each undersigned here cation that may be necessary the continuation of this document. In witness whereof, executions	filed es to execute, and ar ignee may es to executivision the in obtain es to execute es to perfeited State orizes and Assignee t execute essors, ass by grants y or desira	cute all papers necessary in connect by patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. The all papers necessary in connect thereof, or any patent or reissue applying evidence and going forward with the all papers and documents and powention for Protection of Industrial orm all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. If requests the Director of Patents to, as Assignee of the entire interest, and will not execute, any agreeming and legal representatives. The firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the rule the undersigned on the date(s) oppose the patent of the control of the control of the undersigned on the date(s) oppose the control of the control of the control of the undersigned on the date(s) oppose the control of the	ion with any application with any inter- ion with any inter- lication based the th such interferent perform any act w. Property or similate the necessary to co- to issue any and all and covenants the ents in conflict he that the power to it es of the United Separate the posite the underse	tication and any continuate assignments in conference which may be detected, for the invention, ce. Thich may be necessary lar agreements. The properties of the latter patents of the latter patent and agrees that the last patent and Trader patents patent and Trader latter patent and Trader latter patent patents.	ing, divisional or nection with such leclared concerning and to cooperate with in connection with irm by reissue or United States resulting nivey the entire interesthis assignment is any further mark Office for
eissue pplica ny app he Ass laims eexam rom sa eerein inding dentifi ecorda	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agree applications for the inventions and patents as the Ass. 2) Each undersigned agree olication or continuation or coignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internat 4) Each undersigned agree ination a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned authorized application(s) to the said assigned, and that he has not gon him and his heirs, succee 6) Each undersigned herecation that may be necessarition of this document. In witness whereof, executed the said application of the said application of the said assigned herecation that may be necessarition of the said application of the said application of the said application that may be necessarition of the said application of the said application of the said application that may be necessarition of the said application of the said application of the said application (a) and the said application (b) and the said application (c) are said application (c) as the said application (c) and the said application (c) are	filed es to execute, and arignee may es to execute to execute to execute to execute to perfeited State orizes and Assignee to execute the execute execu	cute all papers necessary in connect by patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. The all papers necessary in connect thereof, or any patent or reissue applicate and papers and documents and power and power of Industrial orm all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. If requests the Director of Patents to as Assignee of the entire interest, and will not execute, any agreemations and legal representatives. The firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the rule the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the inventor Signature.	ion with any application to execute separation with any interdication based the distribution based the such interferent any act we Property or similate to execute any and all and covenants the ents in conflict here so of the United State of the U	tication and any continuate assignments in conference which may be detected, for the invention, ce. Thich may be necessary lar agreements. The properties of the latter patents of the latter patent and agrees that the last patent and Trader patents patent and Trader latter patent and Trader latter patent patents.	ing, divisional or nection with such declared concerning and to cooperate with in connection with irm by reissue or United States resulting nivey the entire interest this assignment is any further mark Office for (SEAL)
eissue pplica my app he Ass claims eexam rom sa cerein i pinding dentifi ecorda ate	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agree applications for the inventions and patents as the Ass. 2) Each undersigned agree olication or continuation or coignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internat 4) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internat 5) Each undersigned authorized a provision a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned authorized application(s) to the said assigned, and that he has not gon him and his heirs, succe 6) Each undersigned here action that may be necessarition of this document. In witness whereof, executed the property of the property of the province of	filed es to execute, on, and ar ignee may es to execute in obtain es to execute orizes and Assignee t execute execute execute t execute by grants y or desir- uted by to	cute all papers necessary in connect by patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. The cute all papers necessary in connect thereof, or any patent or reissue applying evidence and going forward with the cute all papers and documents and provention for Protection of Industrial form all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. If requests the Director of Patents to a Assignee of the entire interest, and will not execute, any agreemings and legal representatives. The firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the rule of the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the firm of OLIFF of the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the firm of OLIFF of the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the firm of OLIFF of the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the undersigned on t	ion with any application of execute separation with any interlication based the such interferent perform any act were property or similate the necessary to consist the six of the conflict has and covenants the ents in conflict has of the United States of the Un	tication and any continuate assignments in conference which may be detected, for the invention, ce. Thich may be necessary lar agreements. The properties of the latter patents of the latter patents of the latter has full right to confere with, and agrees that the has full right to confere with, and agrees that the latter patent and Trader latter patent	ing, divisional or nection with such leclared concerning and to cooperate with in connection with irm by reissue or United States resulting nivey the entire interest this assignment is any further mark Office for (SEAL) (SEAL)
eissue pplica ny app he Ass daims eexam rom sa erein i inding dentifi ecorda Date Date Date	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agre applications for the invention and patents as the Ass: 2) Each undersigned agree of the invention or continuation agree in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree ination a grant of a valid Uncontinuation agrant of a valid Uncontinuation on him and his heirs, succession of the indersigned here cation that may be necessary the independent of this document. In witness whereof, executed the independent of the independent of the independent of the inventor of the inv	filed es to exect on, and ar ignee may es to exect division the in obtain es to exect conal Corr es to perf dited State orizes and Assignee t executed essors, ass by grants y or desire uted by the O4	cute all papers necessary in connect by patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. Cute all papers necessary in connect hereof, or any patent or reissue appliance and going forward with the all papers and documents and potention for Protection of Industrial orm all affirmative acts which may be patent to the Assignee. If requests the Director of Patents to a Assignee of the entire interest, and will not execute, any agreementings and legal representatives. The firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the rule and the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the interest of the interest of the undersigned on the date of the undersigned on the date of the linear of the lin	ion with any application to execute separation with any interferent and act with such interferent any act with property or similate the necessary to consist and covenants the ents in conflict here is of the United State of the	ication and any continuate assignments in conference which may be areon, for the invention, ce. which may be necessary lar agreements. I Letters Patents of the latter has full right to correwith, and agrees that insert on this assignment states Patent and Trader signed name(s). Yamada	ing, divisional or nection with such leclared concerning and to cooperate with in connection with irm by reissue or United States resulting nited States resulting nited states resulting niteres this assignment is any further nark Office for (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
eissue applica any app he Ass claims eexam from sa acrein a binding dentifi ecorda Date Date Date	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agree applications for the inventions and patents as the Ass. 2) Each undersigned agree of the invention of the internation agrant of a valid Unit of Each undersigned authorizing agree in the internation agrant of a valid Unit of Each undersigned authorizing agree in the internation agrant of a valid Unit of Each undersigned authorizing and that he has not gon him and his heirs, succession of this document. In witness whereof, execution of this document. February 4, 200 February 4, 200	filed es to exect on, and ar ignee may es to exect livision the in obtain es to exect ional Cor es to perf inted State orizes and Assignee to execute to e	cute all papers necessary in connect by patent(s) issuing thereon, and also deem necessary. Cute all papers necessary in connect hereof, or any patent or reissue app ing evidence and going forward with cute all papers and documents and p vention for Protection of Industrial form all affirmative acts which may as patent to the Assignee. In requests the Director of Patents to the as Assignee of the entire interest, that will not execute, any agreement agins and legal representatives. The firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, P able in order to comply with the rule the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the complete the co	ion with any application to execute separation with any interlication based the such interferent serform any act we Property or similate to execute any and all and covenants the ents in conflict here. The power to it is so of the United State of	ication and any continuate assignments in conference which may be accon, for the invention, ce. thich may be necessary lar agreements. Obtain, maintain or conful Letters Patents of the latt he has full right to correwith, and agrees that ansert on this assignment States Patent and Traders	ing, divisional or nection with such leclared concerning and to cooperate with in connection with irm by reissue or United States resulting necy the entire interest this assignment is any further mark Office for (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
eissue applica any app he Ass claims eexam from sa acrein a binding dentifi ecorda Date Date Date Date Date	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agre applications for the inventions and patents as the Ass. 2) Each undersigned agre olication or continuation or cignee in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agre or provisions of the Internat 4) Each undersigned agre ination a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned authorizing and that he has not gon him and his heirs, succes 6) Each undersigned here cation that may be necessary attention of this document. In witness whereof, executed the second of	filed es to exec on, and ar ignee may es to exec division the in obtain in obtain es to perf ited State orizes and Assignee t executed essors, ass by grants y or desire uted by t	cute all papers necessary in connect ty patent(s) issuing thereon, and also thereof, or any patent or reissue appliance and going forward with the all papers necessary in connect thereof, or any patent or reissue appliance and going forward with the all papers and documents and potention for Protection of Industrial form all affirmative acts which may to patent to the Assignee. In requests the Director of Patents to the Assignee of the entire interest, the and will not execute, any agreement tigns and legal representatives. The firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Plable in order to comply with the rule the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the complex of the complex to the complex	ion with any application to execute separation with any interlication based the such interferent any act we property or similate the necessary to consist the such in conflict he consist the understand of the United State of th	ication and any continuate assignments in conference which may be areon, for the invention, ce. which may be necessary lar agreements. I Letters Patents of the latter has full right to correwith, and agrees that insert on this assignment states Patent and Trader signed name(s). Yamada	ing, divisional or nection with such leclared concerning and to cooperate with in connection with irm by reissue or United States resulting necy the entire interest this assignment is any further nark Office for (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
eissue applica any app he Ass claims cexam from sa acrein i pinding dentifi ecorda Date Date Date Date Date	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agree applications for the inventions and patents as the Ass. 2) Each undersigned agree of provisions of the Internat 4) Each undersigned agree or provisions of the Internat 4) Each undersigned agree ination a grant of a valid Un 5) Each undersigned authorized application(s) to the said assigned, and that he has not gon him and his heirs, succe 6) Each undersigned here cation that may be necessarition of this document. In witness whereof, executed the said application of the said application of the said application (s) to the said assigned, and that he has not gon him and his heirs, succe 6) Each undersigned here cation that may be necessarition of this document. In witness whereof, executed the said application of the said application of the said application of the said application of the said application (s) to the said app	filed es to exec on, and ar ignee may es to exec division the in obtain in obtain es to perf ited State orizes and Assignee t executed essors, ass by grants y or desire uted by t	cute all papers necessary in connect ty patent(s) issuing thereon, and als y deem necessary. The all papers necessary in connect thereof, or any patent or reissue app ing evidence and going forward with the all papers and documents and p twention for Protection of Industrial form all affirmative acts which may the patent to the Assignee. In requests the Director of Patents to the assignee of the entire interest, the and will not execute, any agreement the firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, P able in order to comply with the rule the undersigned on the date(s) opposite the complete the complet	ion with any application to execute separation with any interlication based the such interferent perform any act were property or similate to execute any and all and covenants the ents in conflict here. The power to it is so of the United State of the United State of the understand the solution of the United State of the Uni	ication and any continuate assignments in conference which may be areon, for the invention, ce. which may be necessary lar agreements. I Letters Patents of the latter has full right to correwith, and agrees that insert on this assignment states Patent and Trader signed name(s). Yamada	ing, divisional or nection with such leclared concerning and to cooperate with in connection with irm by reissue or United States resulting necy the entire interest this assignment is any further mark Office for (SEAL)
eissue applica any app he Ass claims cexam from sa acrein a binding dentifi ecorda Date Date Date Date Date Date	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agree applications for the invention and patents as the Ass. 2) Each undersigned agree of the invention or continuation agree in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree ination a grant of a valid Uncontinuation a grant of a valid Uncontinuation and that he has not goon him and his heirs, succeed assigned, and that he has not goon him and his heirs, succeed Each undersigned here exaction that may be necessary thin of this document. In witness whereof, executed the inventor of the same of the continuation of this document. This assignment should provide a specific applications of the same of the continuation of this document.	filed es to exect on, and ar ignee may es to exect division the in obtain es to exect conal Corr es to perfe ited State orizes and Assignee t executed essors, ass by grants y or desire uted by the O4	cute all papers necessary in connect ty patent(s) issuing thereon, and also y deem necessary. cute all papers necessary in connect ing evidence and going forward with ing evidence and going forward with cute all papers and documents and powention for Protection of Industrial form all affirmative acts which may see patent to the Assignee. If requests the Director of Patents to the Assignee of the entire interest, it, and will not execute, any agreements and legal representatives. The firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Pl able in order to comply with the rule The undersigned on the date(s) opposite the interest of the interest of the entire interest. Inventor Signature	ion with any application to execute separation with any interlication based the such interferent perform any act were property or similate to execute any and all and covenants the ents in conflict here. To the power to it is so of the United State of the understand the such and the such as the s	ication and any continuate assignments in conference which may be accon, for the invention, ce. thich may be necessary lar agreements. Obtain, maintain or conful Letters Patents of the latt he has full right to correwith, and agrees that insert on this assignment States Patent and Trader States Patent and Trader States Patent and Trader Model at the latter of th	ing, divisional or nection with such leclared concerning and to cooperate with in connection with irm by reissue or United States resulting necy the entire interest this assignment is any further mark Office for (SEAL)
applica any applica any applica claims reexam from sa herein a binding identifi recorda Date Date Date Date Date Date Date Da	Identification for filed applications 1) Each undersigned agree applications for the invention and patents as the Ass. 2) Each undersigned agree of the invention or continuation agree in every way possible 3) Each undersigned agree ination a grant of a valid Uncontinuation a grant of a valid Uncontinuation and that he has not goon him and his heirs, succeed assigned, and that he has not goon him and his heirs, succeed Each undersigned here exaction that may be necessary thin of this document. In witness whereof, executed the inventor of the same of the continuation of this document. This assignment should provide a specific applications of the same of the continuation of this document.	filed es to execute, and arignee may es to executivision the second consideration of t	cute all papers necessary in connect ty patent(s) issuing thereon, and also y deem necessary. cute all papers necessary in connect ing evidence and going forward with ing evidence and going forward with cute all papers and documents and powention for Protection of Industrial form all affirmative acts which may see patent to the Assignee. If requests the Director of Patents to the Assignee of the entire interest, it, and will not execute, any agreements and legal representatives. The firm of OLIFF & BERRIDGE, Pl able in order to comply with the rule The undersigned on the date(s) opposite the interest of the interest of the entire interest. Inventor Signature	ion with any application to execute separation with any interlication based the such interferent perform any act were property or similate to execute any and all and covenants the ents in conflict here. To the power to it is so of the United State of the understand the such and the such as the s	ication and any continuate assignments in conference which may be detecn, for the invention, ce. Thich may be necessary lar agreements. The patents of the latter patents of the latter patents of the latter has full right to correwith, and agrees that insert on this assignment states Patent and Trader lighted a part of the latter patent and Trader latter patent	ing, divisional or nection with such leclared concerning and to cooperate with in connection with irm by reissue or United States resulting necy the entire interest this assignment is any further mark Office for (SEAL)

RECORDED: 10/07/2004

PATENT REEL: 015867 FRAME: 0660